

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd R/A Bill</u>					
Name of work —					
Const. of road from					
Dera Canal to Bains					
tola .					
Agency — Chandan Mohan					
ojha.					
Aggr. No — 55 / 2020-21					
Date of work — 24.04.2020					
Time required — 23.4.2021					
① Const. of granular					
Sub base with well graded					
material — G.I.E					
as per I					
Qty.	1x	30x	4.05x	0.10m = 12.0	
	4x	25x	4.05x	0.20m = 81.0	
	4x	25x	4.05x	0.20 = 81.0	
	4x	25x	4.05x	0.20 = 81.0	
	4x	25x	4.05x	0.20 = 81.0	
	2x	25x	4.05x	0.20 = 40.0	
	1x	20x	4.05x	0.20 = 16.0	
Total	2x	25x	4.05x	0.10 = 20.0	
				T =	413.0

VP Singh
15.9.20
93

Continuation

$\frac{Q_m}{15.920}$
A.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① T ①	Cost of reference & working B.M. — B.I.				
	Qty P. (5)				
	= 1.30 km.				
	@ Rs 11520.69/km				
	= Rs 14,977.00				
2/2	Cost of reference pillar & bungee — B.I.P.				
	Qty P. (5) = 1.30 km				
	@ Rs 12702.00/km				
	= Rs 16513.00				
③ 4	Const. of embankment up to 100 cm — B.I.				
	Qty P. (5)				
	= 212.19 m ³				
	@ Rs 174.94/m ³ = Rs 37121.00				
④ 5	Const. of subgrade & weather shoulder — B.I.				
	Qty P. (5) = 2935.70 m ³				
	Qty P. (10) = 580.00				
	T = 3515.70 m ³				
	@ Rs 176.58/m ³ = Rs 6,20,802.00				

Continuation

= Rs 689413.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = Rs 689	413.00
⑤ Const of embankment	6				
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty P- ⑤					
				= 495.11 m ³	
				CR 58.70/m ³	Rs 29,063.00
⑥ clearing & grubbing	3				
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty P- ⑥					
				= 0.39 Hg	
				CR 51133.76/Hg	Rs 19,942.00
⑦ Const of G.S.B. & I	9				
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty P- ⑦ = 619.65 m ³					
11.8 ⑦ = 413.10 m ³					
T = 1032.75 m ³					
				CR 3572.58/m ³	
				= Rs 36,89,582.00	
⑧ Paving, laying & spreading	10				
Compacting w/ 50 mm III					
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty P- ⑩					
				= 580 m ³	
				= 365.625 m ³	
				CR 4423.45/m ³	Rs 16,17,324.00

Continuation

Co = Rs 60,45,324.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				D.F = Rs 60	45324.00
⑨ 25	Prov. & fitting of masonry Signboard — — — — — 12' x 2'				
	qty P. ⑥				
	= 1 Hto				
	CRs 11691/-20 / Hto = Rs 11691.00				
⑩ 29	Prov. & laying 3mm Dia MRB HP. — — — — — 512				
	qty P. ⑥				
	= 45.0m				
	CRs 824.21/m = Rs 37089.00				

					T = Rs 60,94,104.00
Add 12% GST					= 7,31,292.00
Add 1% Cess					= 60,941.00
					T = Rs 68,86,337.00
Less (0.01%)					= 6,886.34
					T = Rs 68,85,648.66
Less Payment = (F)					28,98,247.00
Page - ④					
					T = Rs 39,87,401.66
3-11-20					
2-10-20					
Continuation					

— २८५ मोटे १ अंश